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FAUCETS AND SHOWER ACCESSORIES /

It is recommended to combine with shower sets, accessories and siphons from Mio and Rio or Cubito-N.

BIDET FAUCET CUBE 

BATH/SHOWER CONCEALED FAUCET WITHOUT SHOWER SET CUBE 

Article number Description Price
H3411W10041101 single lever bidet mixer, without waste, chrome 72 €

Optional: Price
H391710 004 0001 Click-clack basin waste, 5/4“, for washbasins with overfl ow, 

chrome
26 €

Article number Description Price
H3211W6 004 0001 single lever bath-shower concealed mixer, with diverter, 

complete, chrome
110 €

Optional: Price
H3651X0 0043621 shower set (hand shower ∅ 130 mm, 4 functions, shower 

holder, shower hose 1700 mm), chrome
68 €

H3651X0 0043631 shower set (hand shower 130×130 mm, 4 functions, shower 
holder, shower hose 1700 mm), chrome

62 €

H3651X0 004 4721 shower set (hand shower ∅ 130 mm, 4 functions, sliding bar 
700 mm, soap dish, shower hose 1700 mm), chrome

104 €

H3651X0 004 4731 shower set (hand shower 130×130 mm, 4 functions, sliding 
bar 700 mm, soap dish, shower hose 1700 mm), chrome

90 €
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FAUCETS AND SHOWER ACCESSORIES /

TELESCOPIC SHOWER COLUMN WITH WALL MOUNTED SHOWER FAUCET LYRA

Article number Description Price
H335277004 0001 single lever shower column, with diverter, sliding 

hand shower holder, height adjustable 400 mm, 
without shower accessories, chrome

250 €

Optional: Price
H367710 004 0411 head shower, ∅ 200 mm, 1 function, grey 

faceplate, chrome
30 €

H367710 004 0421 head shower, ∅ 200 mm, 1 function, fl ow rate 
9 l/min, chrome

44 €

H3611R0 004 0011 hand shower ∅ 80 mm, 1 function, chrome 16 €
H3611R 20043311 hand shower ∅ 80 mm, 3 functions, chrome 18 €
H3611R 20041511 hand shower ∅ 100 mm, 1 function, chrome 20 €
H3611R 20043511 hand shower ∅ 100 mm, 3 functions, chrome 24 €
H3621R0 0042701 shower hose, L=1700 mm, chrome 18 €

40 cm
height-

adjustable

The telescopic Lyra shower column will please the users of 
any bathroom. Thanks to its height adjustability, the head 
can be moved up to 40 cm. With the standard connection 
of the column 90 cm from the ground, the disc shower 
head can be placed at a height of 180 to 220 cm, which 
will satisfy even the tallest people. The shower equipped 
with a disc head and a hand shower can be switched 
simply and easily. Thanks to the Clean touch function, the 
shower nozzles can be cleaned without any complicated 
scrubbing and effort

40 cm height-adjustable
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Lyra Smart

FAUCETS AND SHOWER ACCESSORIES /

  Ceramic cartridges, ∅ 35 mm
  Aerators are made from a special material preventing scale 
deposition, thus eliminating diffi cult scrubbing

  Wal mounted bathtub and shower faucets feature 
non-return valves preventing siphonage of dirty water

 Wide range of shower accessories

Benefits

Aerator Neoperl concealed - fl ow rate 5 l/min

for washbasin and sink faucets, the possibility of 
choosing an aerator with different fl ow rates

WASHBASIN FAUCET LYRA SMART

WALL MOUNTED SINK FAUCET LYRA SMART

SINK FAUCET LYRA SMART

SINK FAUCET LYRA SMART

Article number Description Price
H3511Z10042201 single lever sink mixer, deck mounted, low swivel 

spout 143 mm, chrome
60 €

Article number Description Price
H3511Z10042301 single lever sink mixer, deck mounted, low swivel 

spout 210 mm, chrome
68 €

Article number Description Price
H3111Z70042201 single lever kitchen mixer, wall mounted, swivel 

spout 150 mm, chrome
70 €

H3111Z70042301 single lever kitchen mixer, wall mounted, swivel 
spout 210 mm, chrome

72 €

H3111Z70042401 single lever kitchen mixer, wall mounted, swivel 
spout 300 mm, chrome

74 €

Optional: Price
H374710 004 0001 Mio washbasin siphon, 5/4“ (32 mm), chrome-

plated, brass
56 €

H391710 004 0001 Click-clack basin waste, 5/4“, for washbasins with 
overfl ow, chrome

26 €

Article number Description Price
H3111Z10041101 single lever basin mixer, fi xed spout 107 mm, 

without waste, fl ow rate 5 l/min, chrome
70 €

H3111Z10041111 single lever basin mixer, fi xed spout 107 mm, with 
metal pop-up waste, fl ow rate 5 l/min, chrome

80 €

Optional: Price
H374710 004 0001 Mio washbasin siphon, 5/4“ (32 mm), chrome-

plated, brass
56 €

H391710 004 0001 Click-clack basin waste, 5/4“, for washbasins with 
overfl ow, chrome

26 €
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FAUCETS AND SHOWER ACCESSORIES /

BATH/SHOWER CONCEALED FAUCET LYRA SMART

SHOWER CONCEALED FAUCET LYRA SMART

SHOWER FAUCET WITHOUT SHOWER SET LYRA SMART

BATH/SHOWER FAUCET WITHOUT SHOWER SET LYRA SMART

BIDET FAUCET LYRA SMART

Article number Description Price
H3311Z7004 4001 single lever shower mixer, wall mounted, without 

shower set, chrome
80 €

Optional: Price
H3651R0 0043611 shower set (hand shower ∅ 100 mm, 3 functions, 

shower holder, shower hose 1700 mm), chrome
40 €

H3651R0 0043731 shower set (hand shower ∅ 100 mm, 3 functions, 
sliding bar 700 mm, shower hose 1700 mm), chrome

68 €

Article number Description Price
H3211Z6 004 0001 single lever bath-shower concealed mixer, with 

diverter, complete, chrome
106 €

Optional: Price
H3651R0 0043611 shower set (hand shower ∅ 100 mm, 3 functions, 

shower holder, shower hose 1700 mm), chrome
40 €

H3651R0 0043731 shower set (hand shower ∅ 100 mm, 3 functions, 
sliding bar 700 mm, shower hose 1700 mm), chrome

68 €

Article number Description Price
H3311Z6 004 0001 single lever shower concealed mixer, complete, 

chrome
70 €

Optional: Price
H3651R0 0043611 shower set (hand shower ∅ 100 mm, 3 functions, 

shower holder, shower hose 1700 mm), chrome
40 €

H3651R0 0043731 shower set (hand shower ∅ 100 mm, 3 functions, 
sliding bar 700 mm, shower hose 1700 mm), chrome

68 €

Article number Description Price
H3211Z7004 4001 single lever bath-shower mixer, wall mounted, 

without shower set, chrome
92 €

Optional: Price
H3651R0 0043611 shower set (hand shower ∅ 100 mm, 3 functions, 

shower holder, shower hose 1700 mm), chrome
40 €

H3651R0 0043731 shower set (hand shower ∅ 100 mm, 3 functions, 
sliding bar 700 mm, shower hose 1700 mm), chrome

68 €

Article number Description Price
H3411Z10041171 single lever bidet mixer, with plastic pop-up waste, 

chrome
82 €
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FAUCETS AND SHOWER ACCESSORIES /

DINO

fi xture pitch 100 mm

We recommend combining with Mio and Rio shower sets, accessories and siphons.

HAND SHOWER HOLDER RIO

SHOWER HOSE CONNECTION RIO 

SHOWER HOSE RIO 

Article number Description Price
H3691R0 0045001 hand shower holder, adjustable, chrome 12 €

Article number Description Price
H3631R0 0041501 shower connection G 1/2“, chrome 20 €

Article number Description Price
H3621R0 0042701 shower hose, L=1700 mm, chrome 18 €

  Aerators Neoperl are made from a special material 
preventing scale deposition, thus eliminating diffi cult 
scrubbing

  Dino design line bathroom faucets feature high-quality 
ceramic cartridges, ∅ 35 mm

  Extended fi ve-year warranty

Benefits

WALL MOUNTED SINK FAUCET DINO 

Article number Description Price
H3517270043101 single lever kitchen mixer, wall mounted, swivel 

spout 210 mm, spacing 100 mm, chrome
83 €

Optional: Price
H391710 004 0001 Click-clack basin waste, 5/4“, for washbasins with 

overfl ow, chrome
26 €

Spare parts: Price
H351270 0042001 straight swivel spout, L=150 mm, chrome 15 €
H395270 0042101 straight swivel spout, L=210 mm, chrome 18 €
H395270 0042201 straight swivel spout, L=300 mm, chrome 19 €
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FAUCETS AND SHOWER ACCESSORIES /

COLD WATER WASHBASIN FAUCET DINO 

BATH/SHOWER FAUCET WITHOUT SHOWER SET DINO 

SHOWER FAUCET WITHOUT SHOWER SET DINO 

MEDICAL HANDLE

Article number Description Price
H3901J0 004 0051 medical handle for ∅ 35 mm cartridges, chrome 11 €

Medical lever is compatible for DINO, TALAS, TALAS TRENDS, 
LYRA SMART Washing Battery.

Article number Description Price
H315720 004 0001 cold water tap with lever, fi xed spout 115 mm, 

without waste, connection G G 1/2“, chrome
46 €

Optional: Price
H391710 004 0001 Click-clack basin waste, 5/4“, for washbasins with 

overfl ow, chrome
26 €

Article number Description Price
H3217270043001 single lever bath-shower mixer, wall mounted, 

without shower set, spacing 100 mm, chrome
83 €

Article number Description Price
H3317270043001 single lever shower mixer, wall mounted, without 

shower set, spacing 100 mm, chrome
75 €

It is recommended to combine with Rio accessories.
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Talas Trendy

FAUCETS AND SHOWER ACCESSORIES /

Benefits

Aerator Neoperl concealed - fl ow rate 5 l/min

for washbasin and sink faucets, the possibility of 
choosing an aerator with different fl ow rates

WASHBASIN FAUCET TALAS TRENDY

WALL MOUNTED KITCHEN/WASHBASIN FAUCET TALAS TRENDY

SINK FAUCET TALAS TRENDY

Article number Description Price
H3512E10042201 single lever sink mixer, deck mounted, low swivel 

spout 143 mm, chrome
58 €

Article number Description Price
H3112E10041101 single lever basin mixer, fi xed spout 105 mm, 

without waste, fl ow rate 5 l/min, chrome
70 €

H3112E10041171 single lever basin mixer, fi xed spout 105 mm, with 
plastic pop-up waste, fl ow rate 5 l/min, chrome

72 €

H3112E10041111 single lever basin mixer, fi xed spout 105 mm, with 
metal pop-up waste, fl ow rate 5 l/min, chrome

86 €

Optional: Price
H374710 004 0001 Mio washbasin siphon, 5/4“ (32 mm), chrome-

plated, brass
56 €

H391710 004 0001 Click-clack basin waste, 5/4“, for washbasins with 
overfl ow, chrome

26 €

Article number Description Price
H3112E70042201 single level kitchen mixer, wall mounted, swivel 

spout 150 mm, chrome
70 €

H3112E70042301 single level kitchen mixer, wall mounted, swivel 
spout 210 mm, chrome

72 €

H3112E70042401 single level kitchen mixer, wall mounted, swivel 
spout 300 mm, chrome

80 €

Optional: Price
H374710 004 0001 Mio washbasin siphon, 5/4“ (32 mm), chrome-

plated, brass
56 €

H391710 004 0001 Click-clack basin waste, 5/4“, for washbasins with 
overfl ow, chrome

26 €

  Ceramic cartridges ∅ 35 mm

 Neoperl energy-saving aerators reduce water and energy 
consumption – saving both nature and costs

 high-quality chrome finish (5-year warranty)

  Can be combined with a wide range of Rio shower 
accessories



267266

215

150
Max. 168
Min. 132

G1/2"
108

151

G1
/2

"

16
7

 Ø
65

215

150
Max. 168
Min. 132

G1/2"
50,5

G1
/2

"

11
7 15

4
 Ø

65

 G 3/8"

11
7

210

 Ø46

6°

 G3/8"

 G1 1/4"

 Ø48

94

4710°

FAUCETS AND SHOWER ACCESSORIES /

BATH/SHOWER FAUCET WITHOUT SHOWER SET TALAS TRENDY

SHOWER FAUCET WITHOUT SHOWER SET TALAS TRENDY

SINK FAUCET TALAS TRENDY

BIDET FAUCET  TALAS TRENDY

SHOWER COLUMN TALAS TRENDY

Article number Description Price
H3332E70045331 shower column (wall mounted single lever shower 

mixer, head shower ∅ 200 mm, hand shower 
∅ 80 mm, 3 functions, PVC satin shower hose 
1700 mm)

328 €

Article number Description Price
H3212E7004 4001 single lever bath-shower mixer, wall mounted, 

without shower set, chrome
66 €

Optional: Price
H3651R0 0043611 shower set (hand shower ∅ 100 mm, 3 functions, 

shower holder, shower hose 1700 mm), chrome
40 €

H3651R0 0043731 shower set (hand shower ∅ 100 mm, 3 functions, 
sliding bar 700 mm, shower hose 1700 mm), chrome

68 €

Article number Description Price
H3312E7004 4001 single lever shower mixer, wall mounted, without 

shower set, chrome
52 €

Optional: Price
H3651R0 0043611 shower set (hand shower ∅ 100 mm, 3 functions, 

shower holder, shower hose 1700 mm), chrome
40 €

H3651R0 0043731 shower set (hand shower ∅ 100 mm, 3 functions, 
sliding bar 700 mm, shower hose 1700 mm), chrome

68 €

Article number Description Price
H3512E10042301 single lever sink mixer, deck mounted, low swivel 

spout 210 mm, chrome
64 €

Article number Description Price
H3412E10041171 single lever bidet mixer with plastic pop-up waste, 

chrome
82 €
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FAUCETS AND SHOWER ACCESSORIES /

Talas
  Quality ceramic cartridges ∅ 35 mm
  Certifi ed quality connection hoses made of 
stainless steel

 Wide range of shower accessories

Benefits

for washbasin and sink faucets, 
the possibility of choosing an aerator 
with different fl ow rates

WASHBASIN FAUCET TALAS 

WALL MOUNTED WASHBASIN FAUCET TALAS 

SINK FAUCET, LOW SPOUT TALAS 

Article number Description Price
H3511N10042201 single lever sink mixer, deck mounted, low swivel 

spout 143 mm, chrome
56 €

SINK FAUCET TALAS 

Article number Description Price
H3111N10041101 single lever basin mixer, without pop-up waste, 

chrome
48 €

H3111N10041111 single lever basin mixer, with plastic pop-up waste, 
chrome

52 €

Optional: Price
H391710 004 0001 Click-clack basin waste, 5/4“, for washbasins with 

overfl ow, chrome
26 €

Article number Description Price
H3111N70042201 single lever kitchen mixer, wall mounted, swivel 

spout 150 mm, chrome
72 €

H3111N70042301 single lever kitchen mixer, wall mounted, swivel 
spout 210 mm, chrome

74 €

H3111N70042401 single lever kitchen mixer, wall mounted, swivel 
spout 300 mm, chrome

80 €

Optional: Price
H391710 004 0001 Click-clack basin waste, 5/4“, for washbasins with 

overfl ow, chrome
26 €

Article number Description Price
H3511N10042301 single lever sink mixer, deck mounted, low swivel 

spout 210 mm, chrome
58 €
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BATH/SHOWER FAUCET TALAS 

SHOWER FAUCET TALAS 

It is recommended to combine with Rio accessories.

BIDET FAUCET TALAS 

Article number Description Price
H3411N10041111 single lever bidet mixer, with plastic pop-up waste, 

chrome
52 €

Article number Description Price
H3211N7004 4001 single lever bath-shower mixer, wall mounted, 

without shower set, chrome
66 €

Article number Description Price
H3311N7004 4001 single lever shower mixer, wall mounted, without 

shower set, chrome
52 €

ACCESSORIES /
SPACE-SAVING SIPHON MIO 

WASHBASIN SIPHON

Article number Description Price
H 89424 6 000 0001 space-saving siphon, distance between the 

corner valves is 200 mm, DN40
30 €

Article number Description Price
H 890732000 0001 plastic washbasin/urinal siphon 14 €

WASHBASIN SIPHON

Article number Description Price
H374710 004 0001 Mio washbasin siphon, 5/4“ (32 mm), chrome-

plated, brass
56 €
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WASHBASIN OUTLET MIO STYLE 

Article number Description Price
H3702F97161031 Click-clack basin waste 5/4“, for washbasins 

with overfl ow, black matte
36 €

WASHBASIN SIPHON MIO STYLE 

Article number Description Price
H3742F0716 0001 washbasin siphon G5/4“ × DN32, ABS, black 

matte
42 €
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WASHBASIN SIPHON

WASHBASIN SIPHON RIO

Article number Description Price
H374730 004 0001 washbasin siphon 5/4” – 32 mm, chrome, brass 98 €

Article number Description Price
H3741R0 004 0001 washbasin siphon G5/4“ × DN32, ABS, chrome 30 €

WASHBASIN OUTLET MIO 

Article number Description Price
H391710 004 0001 Click-clack basin waste, 5/4“, for washbasins 

with overfl ow, chrome
26 €

Article number Description Price
A 5251679NB Roca corner valve 1/2“ × 3/8“, angular, black 

matte, 1 pc
35 € G3/8"

G1/2"53
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Shower accessories Rio

HAND SHOWER RIO 

HAND SHOWER RIO 

HAND SHOWER RIO 

SHOWER SETS RIO 

Article number Description Price
H3611R 20043511 hand shower ∅ 100 mm, 3 functions, chrome 24 €

Article number Description Price
H3611R0 004 0011 hand shower ∅ 80 mm, 1 function, chrome 16 €

Article number Description Price
H3611R 20043311 hand shower ∅ 80 mm, 3 functions, chrome 18 €

Article number Description Price
H3611R 20041511 hand shower ∅ 100 mm, 1 function, chrome 20 €

Article number Description Price
H3651R0 0041001 shower set (hand shower ∅ 80 mm, 1 function, 

shower holder, shower hose 1700 mm), chrome
30 €

Article number Description Price
H3651R0 0043711 shower set (hand shower ∅ 80 mm, 1 function, 

sliding bar 600 mm, shower hose 1700 mm), 
chrome

60 €
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FAUCETS AND SHOWER ACCESSORIES /

SHOWER HOSE CONNECTION RIO 

HAND SHOWER HOLDER RIO 

SHOWER ARM RIO 

HEAD SHOWER RIO 

HEAD SHOWER RIO 

SHOWER HOSE RIO 

Article number Description Price
H3661R0 004 0041 shower arm, wall mounted, L=150 mm, G 1/2“, 

chrome
14 €

Article number Description Price
H3691R0 0045001 hand shower holder, adjustable, chrome 12 €

Article number Description Price
H3631R0 0041501 shower connection G 1/2“, chrome 20 €

Article number Description Price
H3671R10042101 head shower, ∅ 80 mm, 1 function, chrome 16 €

Article number Description Price
H3671R10042141 head shower, ∅ 100 mm, 1 function, chrome 20 €

Article number Description Price
H3671R10042151 head shower, ∅ 100 mm, 3 functions, chrome 24 €

Article number Description Price
H3621R0 0042701 shower hose, L=1700 mm, chrome 18 €
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Article number Description Price
H3742F0716 0001 washbasin siphon G5/4“ × DN32, ABS, black 

matte
42 €
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FAUCETS AND SHOWER ACCESSORIES /

BIDET SHOWER SET RIO 

Combine with concealed mixer.

Article number Description Price
H3651R0 0041121 hygienic shower set (hand shower with stop valve, 

holder, shower hose 1200 mm)
24 €

WASHBASIN SIPHON RIO

WASHBASIN SIPHON MIO STYLE 

Article number Description Price
H3741R0 004 0001 washbasin siphon G 5/4“ × DN32, ABS, chrome 30 €

RECOMMENDED SHOWER SETS RIO 

Article number Description Price
H3651R0 0043611 shower set (hand shower ∅ 100 mm, 3 functions, 

shower holder, shower hose 1700 mm), chrome
40 €

Article number Description Price
H3651R0 0043731 shower set (hand shower ∅ 100 mm, 3 functions, 

sliding bar 700 mm, shower hose 1700 mm), chrome
68 €

Optional: Price
H3641X0 004 8111 soap dish for sliding bar H3641X0 0043101, chrome 12 €
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Article number Description Price
H3721R00040001 corner valve, ceramic with cap, ½“×³⁄₈“, chrome 12 €
H3721R00040101 corner valve, ceramic with cap, ½“×½“, chrome 12 €

CORNER VALVE RIO

FAUCETS AND SHOWER ACCESSORIES /
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FAUCETS AND SHOWER ACCESSORIES /

Benefits

Sensor-control faucets contribute signifi cantly to water savings. 
The sensing zone with water off function from 0.25 to less than 
8 seconds upon removing one’s hands from the sensor’s effective 
range makes sure that your money is not wasted.

ELECTRONIC WASHBASIN FAUCET SENSOR 

  Advanced hygiene solution

  Simple and comfortable use, designed not only for public areas, but also for 
households

  Intelligent electronics with automatic setup depending on ambient 
conditions, the Auto Sensor

  Safe choice for health organisations to increase protection against legionella 
bacteria

  Water and power saving components allowing a fl ow rate of 6 l/min, thanks 
to its aerators

  Safety water-off feature after 5 minutes

  Turns on water immediately as soon as hands enter the scanned zone, 
up to 30 cm from the sensor

  Turns off water automatically as soon as hands are removed from the zone 
(with a delay from 0.25 to 7.75 s depending on the setup)

  Supports delay set-up for water turn-off function and sensor off function by 
means of a remote control (product number H8940780000001)

  Two power supply options – 24 V DC mains or 6 V battery 
(4× AA battery 1.5 V)

  Battery status monitoring for the battery-supplied version

Article number Description Price
H3151T20043221 electronic basin mixer, fi xed spout 118 mm, without 

waste, fl ow rate 6 l/min, 2× angle valves with 
a fi lter, for 24V DC power supply (to be ordered 
separately depending on the number of mixers 
connected), chrome

398 €

H3151T20043211 electronic basin mixer, fi xed spout 118 mm, without 
waste, fl ow rate 6 l/min, 2× angle valvea with 
a fi lter, powered by 4 × 1.5V alkaline batteries, 
2700 mAh, chrome

398 €

Optional: Price

H391710 004 0001 Click-clack basin waste, 5/4“, for washbasins with 
overfl ow, chrome

26 €

H 895071000 0001 24V DC power supply for up to 5 sensor-controlled 
faucets

90 €

H 895072000 0001 24V DC power supply for up to 9 sensor-controlled 
faucets

114 €

H 895091000 0001 24V DC power supply for up to 1 sensor-controlled 
faucet

65 €

H 894078 000 0001 universal remote control 34 €
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BATHROOM ACCESSORIES /
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Benefi ts of the modern black matte surface
 smooth soft 
 completely uniform surface
 high scratch resistance
 state-of-the-art technology adapted from the automotive industry - electrophoresis
 economic and environmentally friendly surface fi nishing

GLASS LIQUID SOAP DISPENSER MIO STYLE 

Article number Description Price
H3832F27161001 glass liquid soap 

dispenser, frosted glass/
black matte

42 €

GLASS TUMBLER WITH HOLDER MIO STYLE 

Article number Description Price
H3822F1716 0001 glass tumbler with 

holder, frosted glass/
black matte

26 €

GRATED CONTAINER  MIO STYLE 

Article number Description Price
H3852F37161001 grated container, 

200×105×30 mm, black 
matte

50 €

GLASS LIQUID SOAP DISH MIO STYLE 

Article number Description Price
H3832F1716 0001 glass liquid soap dish, 

frosted glass/black matte
26 €
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SPARE TOILET PAPER HOLDER MIO STYLE 

Article number Description Price
H3842F27161011 spare toilet paper holder, 

black matte
28 €

TOILET PAPER HOLDER WITH COVER MIO STYLE 

Article number Description Price
H3842F2716 0001 toilet paper holder, with 

cover, black matte
30 €

TOWEL RAIL, 40 CM, MIO STYLE 

Article number Description Price
H3812F1716 0001 towel rail, 40 cm, black 

matte
30 €

TOWEL HOOK MIO STYLE 

Article number Description Price
H3812F3716 0001 towel hook, black matte 16 €

DOUBLE TOWEL HOOK MIO STYLE 

Article number Description Price
H3812F3716 0101 double towel hook, black 

matte
18 €

GLASS SHELF INCL. HOLDERS, 40 CM, MIO STYLE 

Article number Description Price
H3852F1716 0001 glass shelf incl. holders, 

400 mm, frosted glass/
black matte

28 €

TOILET BRUSH SET MIO STYLE 

Article number Description Price
H3842F1716 0001 toilet brush set, wall 

mounted, incl. brush and 
glass dish, frosted glass/
black matte

44 €

TOWEL RAIL, 60 CM, MIO STYLE 

Article number Description Price
H3812F2716 0001 towel rail, 60 cm, black 

matte
38 €
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GLASS TUMBLER WITH HOLDER MIO STYLE 

Article number Description Price
H3832F1004 0001 glass tumbler with 

holder, frosted glass/
chrome

20 €

GLASS TUMBLER WITH HOLDER MIO STYLE 

Article number Description Price
H3822F1004 0001 glass tumbler with 

holder, frosted glass/
chrome

20 €

GLASS SHELF INCL. HOLDERS, 40 CM, MIO STYLE 

Article number Description Price
H3852F1004 0001 glass shelf incl. holders, 

400 mm, frosted glass/
chrome

28 €

GLASS LIQUID SOAP DISPENSER MIO STYLE 

Article number Description Price
H3832F20041001 glass liquid soap 

dispenser, frosted glass/
chrome

36 €
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TOWEL HOOK MIO STYLE 

Article number Description Price
H3812F3004 0001 towel hook, chrome 12 €

TOILET PAPER HOLDER WITH COVER MIO STYLE 

Article number Description Price
H3842F2004 0001 toilet paper holder, with 

cover, chrome
24 €

TOWEL RAIL, 60 CM, MIO STYLE 

Article number Description Price
H3812F2004 0001 towel rail, 60 cm, chrome 30 €

TOILET BRUSH SET MIO STYLE 

Article number Description Price
H3842F1004 0001 toilet brush set, wall 

mounted, incl. brush and 
glass dish, frosted glass/
chrome

36 €

DOUBLE TOWEL HOOK MIO STYLE 

Article number Description Price
H3812F3004 0101 double towel hook, 

chrome
14 €

TOWEL RAIL 40 CM MIO STYLE 

Article number Description Price
H3812F1004 0001 towel rail, 40 cm, chrome 26 €

SPARE TOILET PAPER HOLDER MIO STYLE 

Article number Description Price
H3842F20041011 spare toilet paper holder, 

chrome
22 €
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LIQUID SOAP DISPENSER PURE 

GLASS TUMBLER HOLDER PURE 

HOOK PURE 

GLASS SOAP DISH PURE 
GLASS SHELF 40 CM PURE 

GLASS SHELF 57 CM PURE 

Article number Description Price
H3833B20041001 soap dispenser, wall 

mounted, volume 
203 ml, frosted glass/
chrome

37 €

Article number Description Price
H3823B1004 0001 glass tumbler with 

holder, wall mounted, 
frosted glass/chrome

25 €

Article number Description Price
H3813B3004 0001 towel hook, chrome 8 €

Article number Description Price
H3833B1004 0001 soap dish, wall mounted, 

frosted glass/chrome
23 €

Article number Description Price
H3853B1004 0001 glass shelf with 

holders, wall mounted, 
L=400 mm, frosted 
glass/chrome

20 €

Article number Description Price
H3853B2004 0001 glass shelf with 

holders, wall mounted, 
L=570 mm, frosted 
glass/chrome

22 €

BATHROOM ACCESSORIES /
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PAPER HOLDER PURE 

Article number Description Price
H3843B20041001 toilet paper holder, 

without cover, chrome
33 €

TOWEL RING PURE 

Article number Description Price
H3813B 4 004 0001 towel ring 

22,5 × 12,5 cm, chrome
32 €

TOWEL RING PURE 

Article number Description Price
H3813B 4 004 4001 towel ring 

22,5 × 16,5 cm, chrome
33 €

PAPER HOLDER WITH COVER PURE 

Article number Description Price
H3843B2004 0001 toilet paper holder, with 

cover, chrome
56 €

TOWEL RACK 40 CM PURE 

Article number Description Price
H3813B1004 0001 towel rail, L=400 mm, 

chrome
37 €

TOWEL RAIL 60 CM PURE 

Article number Description Price
H3813B2004 0001 towel rail, L=600 mm, 

chrome
43 €

GYRATORY TOWEL RAIL PURE 

Article number Description Price
H3813B1004 4001 towel rail, swivel, L=410 

mm, chrome
33 €

TOILET BRUSH SET PURE 

Article number Description Price
H3843B1004 0001 toilet brush set, wall 

mounted, frosted glass/
chrome

36 €

GLASS WIPER WITH ENCLOSURE-HUNG HOLDER MIO 

Article number Description Price
H294711004 0001 glass wiper with 

enclosure-hung holder, 
chrome

33 €
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TOWEL RAIL 40 CM BASIC 

TOWEL RAIL 60 CM BASIC 

TOWEL RACK WITH TOWEL BAR BASIC 

TOWEL RING 30 CM BASIC 

TOWEL RING 20 CM BASIC 

TOILET BRUSH SET BASIC 

GLASS SOAP DISH BASIC 

Article number Description Price
H3833A1004 0001 soap dish, wall mounted, 

frosted glass/chrome
25 €

HOOK BASIC 

Article number Description Price
H3813A 3004 0001 towel hook, chrome 8 €

GLASS SHELF 40 CM BASIC 

Article number Description Price
H3853A1004 0001 glass shelf with holders, 

wall mounted, L=400 
mm, frosted glass/
chrome

22 €

GLASS SHELF 57 CM BASIC 

Article number Description Price
H3853A 2004 0001 lass shelf with holders, 

wall mounted, 
L=570 mm, frosted 
glass/chrome

24 €

PAPER HOLDER BASIC 

Article number Description Price
H3843A 20041001 toilet paper holder, 

without cover, chrome
28 €

PAPER HOLDER WITH COVER BASIC 

Article number Description Price
H3843A 2004 0001 toilet paper holder, with 

cover, chrome
49 €

Article number Description Price
H3813A1004 0001 towel rail, L=410 mm, 

chrome
34 €

Article number Description Price
H3813A 2004 0001 towel rail, L=600 mm, 

chrome
41 €

Article number Description Price
H3813A6 004 0001 bath towel rack with 

towel bar, chrome
72 €

Article number Description Price
H3813A4 004 0001 towel ring, L=300 mm, 

chrome
42 €

Article number Description Price
H3813A4 004 4001 towel ring, L=200 mm, 

chrome
36 €

Article number Description Price
H3843A1004 0001 toilet brush set, wall 

mounted, frosted glass/
chrome

41 €

BATHROOM ACCESSORIES /
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WALL SOAP DISPENSER GENERIC 

GRATED CONTAINER 20 CM GENERIC 

GRATED CONTAINER 30 CM GENERIC 

CORNER GRATED CONTAINER GENERIC 

CORNER GRATED CONTAINER GENERIC 

TOWEL HOOK GENERIC 

WALL TOILET BRUSH GENERIC 

Article number Description Price
H3833D20041001 soap dispenser, wall 

mounted, volume 192 ml, 
chrome

56 €

Article number Description Price
H3853D30041001 wired container, 

200×105 mm, chrome
34 €

Article number Description Price
H3853D30042001 wired container, 

300×125 mm, chrome
50 €

Article number Description Price
H3853D30042301 wired container, corner, 

250×250 mm, chrome
42 €

Article number Description Price
H3853D3004 0301 wired container, corner, 

150×150 mm, chrome
30 €

Article number Description Price
H3813D3004 0001 towel hook, chrome 8 €

Article number Description Price
H3843D1004 0001 Toilet brush set, wall 

mounted, chrome
126 €

EXTENSIBLE CLOTHESLINE GENERIC 

Article number Description Price
H3893D5004 0001 extensible clothesline 

2000 mm, ∅ 90 mm, 
chrome

37 €

TRASH BASKET 5 L GENERIC 

Article number Description Price
H3893D30042001 trash bin, volume 5 l, 

polished stainless steel
50 €

BATHROOM ACCESSORIES /
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CONNECTION KIT FOR WALL-MOUNTED WC

Article number Description Price
VS58933C000 000 connection kit for wall-mounted WC, 180 mm, 

DN 90, water connection 45 mm, PP
6 €

CONNECTION KIT FOR WALL-MOUNTED WC

Article number Description Price
VS58932C000 000 connection kit for wall-mounted WC, 300 mm, 

DN 90, water connection 45 mm, PP
15 €

REDUCTION DN90/DN100

Article number Description Price
VS58211C000 000 reduction DN 90/DN 100, made of PE plastic, 

weldable, for the transition from DN 90 to DN 100
4 €

ECCENTRIC SET FOR WC CONNECTION

Article number Description Price
VS58925C000 000 eccentric set for WC connection off set 25 mm, 

includes: connection pipe ∅ 45 mm with vrap 
rubber, WC connection DN 90, WC connecting 
material M12

67 €

CONNECTING PIPE

Article number Description Price
VS58997C000 000 connecting pipe ∅ 45 mm with vrap rubber, 

400 mm
5 €
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CONNECTING WC ELBOW DN100

Article number Description Price
VS58103C010 000 connecting WC elbow DN 100 - 90° with sealing 5 €

CONNECTING WC ELBOW DN100

Article number Description Price
VS58102C010 000 connecting WC elbow DN 100 - 45°, with sealing 4 €

CONNECTING WC PIECE DN100

Article number Description Price
VS58201C010 000 connecting WC piece straight, DN 100, length 

160 mm, with sealing
4 €

CONNECTING WC PIECE DN100

Article number Description Price
VS58206C010 000 connecting WC piece asymmetrical, DN 100, 

length 155 mm, for 15 mm off set, with seal
4 €

CONNECTING WC PIECE DN100

Article number Description Price
VS58202C010 000 connecting WC piece straight, DN 100, length 

250 mm, with sealing
4 €

PL
UM

BI
NG

 
EQ

UI
PM

EN
T



290

THE EQUIPMENT FOR PLUMBERS / PRODUCTS /

CONNECTING WC PIECE DN100

Article number Description Price
VS58203C010 000 connecting WC piece straight, DN 100, length 

400 mm, with sealing
5 €

WC CONNECTION COVER ROSETTE DN100

Article number Description Price
VS58302C010 000 WC connection cover rosette, two-piece, DN 100, 

h = 100 mm
3 €

WC CONNECTION COVER ROSETTE DN100

Article number Description Price
VS58301C010 000 WC connection cover rosette, DN 100, low, 

height = 46 mm
1 €

CONNECTING PIPE

Article number Description Price
VS58942C000 000 connecting pipe to WC, fl exible, DN 90/DN 100, 

PE black, weldable, for diffi  cult installation of 
concealed fl ush tanks and when moving the WC 
outlet in the wall or in the fl oor, with adapter 
DN 90 to DN 100, d= 400-460 mm

54 €

666355

ø91
ø120

CONNECTING PIPE

Article number Description Price
VS58941C000 000 connection pipe to WC DN 90/DN 100, fl exible, 

straight, PE black, weldable, for diffi  cult 
installations of concealed cisterns, special corner 
solutions and shaft connections, with adapter 
DN 90 to DN 100, d = 410-580 mm

56 €
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TOILET ELBOW

Article number Description Price
VS58111C000 000 toilet elbow for remote connection, with fl oor 

drain within the fl oor structure, 60-350 mm, 
cuttable, with seal for WC connections DN 90 and 
DN 100, drain neck for DN 90, with lamellar seal 
for waste pipes 98 mm to 110 mm

31 €

WC CONNECTION

Article number Description Price
VS58928C000 000 WC connection DN 90 with mechanical rodent 

blocker, made of PE plastic, 180 mm, fl ap covered 
with bite-resistant stainless steel, for wall-
mounted toilets

41 €

PLASTIC SIPHON WITH UNION NUT

Article number Description Price
VS31004 C000 000 plastic siphon, with 1 1/4" union nut, waste 

32 mm
4 €

PLASTIC SIPHON WITH STAINLESS STEEL STRAINER

Article number Description Price
VS31001C000 000 plastic siphon, with stainless steel strainer, plug, 

waste 32 mm
6 €
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PLASTIC SIPHON WITH UNION NUT

Article number Description Price
VS31203C000 000 plastic siphon, with union nut 1 1/2", drain 

40 mm, with connection for dishwasher/washing 
machine

4 €

BATH WASTE WITH OVERFLOW

Article number Description Price
VS35333C 56S 000 bath waste with overfl ow, control cable 650 mm, 

compact mounting height 90 mm, ∅ 40/50 mm, 
control unit with anti-rotation protection and 
valve plug in black matte

54 €

BATH WASTE WITH OVERFLOW

Article number Description Price
VS35333C00S 000 bath waste with overfl ow, control cable 650 mm, 

compact mounting height 90 mm, ∅ 40/50 mm, 
control unit with anti-rotation protection and 
valve plug in chrome

36 €

Article number Description Price
VS35342C000000 bath waste with overflow, control cable 1000 mm, 

compact mounting height 90 mm, ∅ 40/50 mm, control 
unit with anti-rotation protection and valve plug, 
chrome

32 €

BATH WASTE WITH OVERFLOW
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AUTOMATIC BATHTUB DRAIN WITH OVERFLOW

Article number Description Price
VS35327C 560 000 bathtub automatic drain with overfl ow and 

fi lling, siphon ∅ 40/50 mm, L = 610 mm, valve 
plug in black matte color

132 €

AUTOMATIC BATHTUB DRAIN WITH OVERFLOW

Article number Description Price
VS35327C000 000 bathtub automatic drain with overfl ow and 

fi lling, siphon ∅ 40/50 mm, L= 610 mm, valve 
plug in chrome

103 €
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SHOWER SIPHON 

Article number Description Price
VS34051C 560 000 shower siphon, installation height 80 mm, 

135 degree waste outlet ∅ 40/50 mm, with 
black matte cover, removable siphon insert, for 
shower trays with drain diameter 90 mm, fl ow 
rate 36 l/min

36 €
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SHOWER SIPHON 

Article number Description Price
VS34051C000 000 shower siphon, mounting height 80 mm, 

135 degree waste outlet ∅ 40/50 mm, with 
chrome cover, removable siphon insert, for 
shower trays with drain diameter 90 mm, fl ow 
rate 36 l/min

16 €

Article number Description Price
VS34057C810000 siphon for shower trays ∅ 90mm, extra flat, 

mounting height 60mm, 135° waste outlet, 
∅ 40/50mm, cleanable, flow rate 27 l/min, 
chrome

30 €

SHOWER SIPHON 
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closeopen
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URINAL SIPHON

Article number Description Price
VS31405C000 000 urinal suction siphon DN 50/50, with a fl ushing 

volume of 2-4 l, with a plug for easy cleaning, 
drain diameter 50 mm towards the back or down

13 €

URINAL SIPHON

Article number Description Price
VS31410C000 000 urinal suction siphon DN 50, with fl ushing volume 

0.5-4 l, drain diameter 50 mm towards the back, 
transparent body for easy inspection of the fl ow

13 €

PLASTIC WASTE SINK 

Article number Description Price
VS 60001C010 09 9 wallhung plastic waste sink, impact resistant, 

temperature, dilute acid, lye and solvent 
resistant plastic wall-mounted sink, including 
overfl ow and drain fi tting G 1 1/2", plug with 
chain, strainer and fi xings, suitable for factories, 
garages, homes and gardens

46 €

FOLDING GRATE FOR A PLASTICWASTE SINK

Article number Description Price
VS 60002C000 09 9 folding grate for a plastic wall-mounted sink, 

color: anthracite
10 €

MULTI-PURPOSE WASHBASIN

Article number Description Price
VS 60005C010 09 9 multi-purpose washbasin - frost and boiling 

water resistant, dilute acid, lye and solvent 
resistant, including overfl ow and drain fi tting 
G 1 1/2", stopper with chain, strainer and fi xing 
material, stainless steel hanging rail for hooks 
and soap dish included

90 €
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STORAGE KIT FOR MULTI-PURPOSE BASIN

Article number Description Price
VS 60006C000 099 storage kit forVS 60005C010099 multi-purpose 

basin, drip and underlay grid, four hooks and 
fi xing material

20 €

SINK WITH OVERFLOW

Article number Description Price
VS60007C010 099 sink with overfl ow, in white plastic resistant 

to impact, temperature and weather, capacity 
approx. 33 l, complete with overfl ow, drain valve 
G 1 1/2", strainer, plug with chain, installation kit 
with hidden fi xing brackets and anthracite shelf

102 €

VS60007CB60 099 sink with overfl ow, in granite color plastic, 
resistant to impact, temperature and weather, 
volume approx. 33 l, complete with overfl ow, 
waste valve G 1 1/2", strainer, stopper with chain, 
installation kit with hidden fi xing brackets and 
anthracite shelf

104 €

Article number Description Price
VS60009C010099 compact sink white 67 €

SINK WITH OVERFLOW

NEW

FLUSH TANK FOR PLASTER

Article number Description Price
VS91903C01S 000 fl ush tank for plaster, low-lying, amount of 

fl ushed water 6-9 l, internal insulation, water 
supply from 3 sides, economical Start-Stop 
fl ushing technique. Included in the package: 
fl ushing tank with an inserted fi lling valve, 
fl ushing elbow, cuff , fi xing material

50 €

CONCEALED SIPHON FOR WASHING MACHINE AND DISHWASHER

Article number Description Price
VS31603C000 000 concealed siphon for washing machine and 

dishwasher with chrome cover rosette and hose 
connection nipple, waste 40/50, material plastic

16 €
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SET – CONCEALED SIPHON FOR WASHING MACHINE AND DISHWASHER

Article number Description Price
VS31606C000 000 set - concealed siphon for washing machine and 

dishwasher with hose connection nipple, with 
fi lling valve, waste 40/50, material plastic

76 €

UNIVERSAL FILLING VALVE

Article number Description Price
VS25001C000 000 universal fi lling valve, G 3/8" L = 30 mm, quick 

fi lling 3.6 l/min at 0.5 bar pressure, quick 
closing, extremely quiet, only 13 dB(A) easy 
installation and maintenance, brass connection, 
adjustable amount of fl ushing water controlled 
by continuously variable fl oat, for universal use in 
plastic, ceramic and in-wall tanks

10 €

INEO DRAIN VALVE

Article number Description Price
VS93606C 810 000 INEO dual drain valve for ceramic tanks, with 

double fl ush technology (9/4,5 or 6/3 litres), 
fl exible cable fl ush control, fl ush volume 
continuously adjustable between 9 and 6 litres, 
resp. 4.5 and 3 litres, variable mounting height 
320 to 420mm, button recessed in the lid or 
mounted on the lid, suitable for 18mm and 
38mm hole diameters. Package includes: drain 
valve, chrome button with rosette, fi xing kit for 
attaching the cistern to the toilet bowl.

36 €

SHOWER SEAT

Article number Description Price
VS54002C010 000 shower seat for use in showers, baths and 

wellness centers, made of thermoplastic, large 
ergonomically shaped seat surface (370 × 260 
mm), easy height adjustment by up to 50 mm, 
easy to clean thanks to smooth, non-porous 
surface, antibacterial, hidden 4-point fastening, 
fastening stainless steel elements, load up to 
250 kg, white

215 €

WASHBASIN SIPHON

Article number Description Price
VS31017C000 000 washbasin siphon, G 1 1/4" × 32/40 mm, chrome, 

with rosette
36 €
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WASHBASIN SIPHON

Article number Description Price
VS31601C000 000 Concealed washbasin siphon, G 1 1/4" × 40/50, 

with drain elbow, chrome brass connection pipe 
and chrome cover, drain 40/50 mm, with fi xing 
screws

38 €

Article number Description Price
VS31090C00S000 space-saving washbasin siphon, G 1 ¼“ × 40 mm, 

plastic
6 €

SPACE-SAVING WASHBASIN SIPHON

NEW

THERMOPLAST SEAT

Article number Description Price
VS56025C010 000 thermoplast seat, with adjustable stainless steel 

hinges, with quick release
27 €

THERMOPLAST SEAT

Article number Description Price
VS56014 C010 000 thermoplast seat, with adjustable stainless steel 

hinges with quick release
39 €

THERMOPLAST SEAT

Article number Description Price
VS56051C010 000 thermoplast seat, with stainless steel hinges with 

adjustable quick-release assembly
32 €

THERMOPLAST SEAT

Article number Description Price
VS56024 C010 000 thermoplast seat, with plastic hinges 23 €
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Michal Janků JANCI Co.

Michal Janků has been working with the company Laufen CZ, the 
owner of JIKA brand, since 1992. Throughout this period he has 
been designing interiors of showrooms and exhibition stands at trade 
fairs, not only for Laufen CZ and its affiliated groups in Switzerland, 
Spain, Russia and other countries, but also for his own customers. 

Between 2004 and 2008 he won numerous awards for the most 
attractive exhibitions in the Czech Republic and abroad. Recently, 
he has been involved in the design of many JIKA brand collections, 
designing, among other things, Cubito bathroom furniture, Lyra plus 
furniture, complete Tigo bathroom series and new ceramic products 
and furniture for Mio, Mio-N series.

OUR DESIGNER 
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